10:00
10:30

11:00

11:45

13:00

Registration & Welcome

Opening Remarks by
representatives from
WOMENA and
ClimateLaunchpad.

Keynote Speech: "The
Future of Cleantech and
Gender Equity" by a
renowned industry
leader.

Panel Discussion:
"Overcoming Barriers:
Women Leading in
Cleantech"

Lunch Break

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:00

17:45

UMG6P-Startgate | Benguerir | 20th June '24 | 10am - 6pm

Workshop: "From Idea to
Execution: Building Your
Cleantech Startup”

Coffee Break

Roundtable Discussions:
Facilitated by experts,
focusing on specific
challenges and
opportunities in the
cleantech sector.

Group Presentations:

Participants present their
strategies and get feedback.

Closing Remarks and
Commitments for Future
Actions

www.climatelaunchpad.org
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