

10:00	Registration & Welcome	14:00	Execution: Building Your	
10:30	Opening Remarks by representatives from		Cleantech Startup	
	WOMENA and ClimateLaunchpad.	15:30	Coffee Break	
11:00	Keynote Speech: "The Future of Cleantech and Gender Equity" by a renowned industry leader.	16:00	Roundtable Discussions: Facilitated by experts, focusing on specific challenges and opportunities in the cleantech sector.	www.climatelaunchpad.org
11:45	Panel Discussion: "Overcoming Barriers: Women Leading in Cleantech"	17:00	Group Presentations: Participants present their strategies and get feedback.	
13:00	Lunch Break	17:45	Closing Remarks and Commitments for Future Actions	

UM6P-Startgate | Benguerir | 20th June '24 | 10am - 6pm

